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No 18 COUTELOT Benoit (Rg=24)

Pass 17 1:53.475

Pass 40 3:18.073 1 1:24.598 *

Pass 63 4:42.016 2 1:23.943 *

Pass 88 6:09.493 3 1:27.477

Pass 110 7:40.326 4 1:30.833

In 133 9:27.211 5 1:46.885

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc (Rg=5)

Pass 13 1:50.795

Pass 34 3:12.923 1 1:22.128 *

Pass 56 4:34.375 2 1:21.452 *

Pass 77 5:54.462 3 1:20.087 *

Pass 99 7:13.180 4 1:18.718 *

Pass 120 8:31.940 5 1:18.760

Pass 140 9:50.679 6 1:18.739

Pass 160 11:09.831 7 1:19.152

Pass 178 12:29.682 8 1:19.851

In 200 13:58.499 9 1:28.817

No 22 PINTO FERNANDES Bruno (Rg=7)

Pass 25 2:39.891

Pass 47 4:00.520 1 1:20.629 *

Pass 67 5:13.641 2 1:13.121

Pass 90 6:33.626 3 1:19.985 *

Pass 112 7:53.039 4 1:19.413 *

Pass 131 9:12.621 5 1:19.582

In 152 10:47.952 6 1:35.331

Pass 194 13:35.423 7 2:47.471

Pass 213 14:54.959 8 1:19.536

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:44.504

Pass 27 3:04.435 1 1:19.931 **

Pass 50 4:23.599 2 1:19.164 *

Pass 72 5:42.542 3 1:18.943 *

Pass 94 7:01.277 4 1:18.735 *

Pass 116 8:19.241 5 1:17.964 *

Pass 137 9:42.264 6 1:23.023

Pass 157 11:00.702 7 1:18.438

Pass 177 12:29.190 8 1:28.488

Pass 197 13:47.403 9 1:18.213

Pass 215 15:06.209 10 1:18.806

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=4)

Pass 21 2:30.918

Pass 44 3:50.236 1 1:19.318 *

Pass 66 5:12.599 2 1:22.363

Pass 89 6:32.030 3 1:19.431

Pass 111 7:50.657 4 1:18.627 *

Pass 130 9:09.475 5 1:18.818

Pass 148 10:28.144 6 1:18.669

Pass 168 11:47.267 7 1:19.123

Pass 187 13:06.342 8 1:19.075

Pass 206 14:25.680 9 1:19.338

Pass 222 15:44.336 10 1:18.656

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=17)

Pass 24 2:34.647

Pass 45 3:59.706 1 1:25.059 *

Pass 68 5:24.444 2 1:24.738 *

Pass 91 6:47.840 3 1:23.396 *

Pass 113 8:11.261 4 1:23.421

Pass 134 9:34.589 5 1:23.328 *

Pass 154 10:57.736 6 1:23.147 *

Pass 173 12:21.453 7 1:23.717

Pass 196 13:43.652 8 1:22.199 *

Pass 214 15:06.141 9 1:22.489

No 37 BOUTIN Christophe (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:45.527

Pass 30 3:06.462 1 1:20.935 *

Pass 52 4:26.408 2 1:19.946 *

Pass 75 5:46.242 3 1:19.834 *

Pass 97 7:05.438 4 1:19.196 *

Pass 118 8:24.492 5 1:19.054 *

Pass 138 9:43.737 6 1:19.245

Pass 158 11:01.866 7 1:18.129 *

Pass 174 12:21.532 8 1:19.666

Pass 195 13:40.125 9 1:18.593

No 38 ANTUNES Eric (Rg=15)

Pass 10 1:48.838

Pass 33 3:11.718 1 1:22.880 *

Pass 57 4:35.113 2 1:23.395

Pass 80 5:57.132 3 1:22.019 *

In 105 7:27.100 4 1:29.968

Pass 132 9:21.970 5 1:54.870

Pass 151 10:47.508 6 1:25.538

Pass 171 12:09.555 7 1:22.047

Pass 193 13:31.723 8 1:22.168

Pass 212 14:53.144 9 1:21.421 *

No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=20)

Pass 23 2:34.304

Pass 46 4:00.180 1 1:25.876 *

Pass 69 5:24.726 2 1:24.546 *

Pass 92 6:48.712 3 1:23.986 *

Pass 114 8:12.055 4 1:23.343 *

Pass 135 9:35.417 5 1:23.362

Pass 155 10:58.585 6 1:23.168 *
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No 42 RAY Anthony (Rg=20)

Pass 175 12:22.541 7 1:23.956

Pass 198 13:47.513 8 1:24.972

Pass 216 15:09.918 9 1:22.405 *

No 43 DA ROCHA Filipe (Rg=23)

Pass 18 1:54.812

Pass 41 3:19.908 1 1:25.096 *

Pass 64 4:44.498 2 1:24.590 *

Pass 87 6:08.241 3 1:23.743 *

Pass 108 7:31.921 4 1:23.680 *

Pass 128 8:56.278 5 1:24.357

In 149 10:30.911 6 1:34.633

Pass 184 12:54.201 7 2:23.290

Pass 204 14:18.157 8 1:23.956

Pass 220 15:42.830 9 1:24.673

No 48 BOYER Samuel (Rg=19)

Pass 8 1:47.809

Pass 31 3:11.061 1 1:23.252 *

Pass 54 4:34.038 2 1:22.977 *

Pass 78 5:56.568 3 1:22.530 *

Pass 104 7:20.926 4 1:24.358

Pass 126 8:43.394 5 1:22.468 *

Pass 146 10:05.609 6 1:22.215 *

Pass 165 11:28.421 7 1:22.812

Pass 182 12:51.144 8 1:22.723

Pass 203 14:14.021 9 1:22.877

Pass 219 15:37.186 10 1:23.165

No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=11)

Pass 22 2:33.341

Pass 48 4:14.261 1 1:40.920

Pass 71 5:36.034 2 1:21.773 *

Pass 93 6:56.906 3 1:20.872 *

Pass 115 8:17.560 4 1:20.654 *

Pass 136 9:38.432 5 1:20.872

Pass 156 10:59.111 6 1:20.679

In 179 12:34.070 7 1:34.959

No 65 DETROIT Maxime (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:50.411

Pass 36 3:14.379 1 1:23.968 *

Pass 59 4:36.140 2 1:21.761 *

Pass 82 5:57.962 3 1:21.822

Pass 102 7:19.668 4 1:21.706 *

Pass 124 8:41.463 5 1:21.795

Pass 144 10:03.201 6 1:21.738

Pass 162 11:24.032 7 1:20.831 *

Pass 180 12:45.075 8 1:21.043

Pass 201 14:05.934 9 1:20.859

Pass 217 15:26.874 10 1:20.940

No 69 CARCHIDI David (Rg=21)

Pass 16 1:52.985

Pass 39 3:17.764 1 1:24.779 *

Pass 62 4:41.866 2 1:24.102 *

Pass 84 6:05.654 3 1:23.788 *

Pass 106 7:29.462 4 1:23.808

Pass 127 8:53.013 5 1:23.551 *

Pass 147 10:16.435 6 1:23.422 *

Pass 167 11:39.656 7 1:23.221 *

Pass 186 13:02.799 8 1:23.143 *

Pass 207 14:26.095 9 1:23.296

Pass 223 15:49.344 10 1:23.249

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=8)

Pass 3 1:42.299

Pass 26 3:03.407 1 1:21.108 **

Pass 49 4:23.451 2 1:20.044 *

Pass 73 5:43.879 3 1:20.428

Pass 95 7:03.493 4 1:19.614 *

Pass 117 8:23.019 5 1:19.526 *

In 141 9:53.224 6 1:30.205

Pass 188 13:17.599 7 3:24.375

Pass 208 14:37.581 8 1:19.982

Pass 224 16:01.253 9 1:23.672

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=10)

Pass 20 2:29.854

Pass 43 3:49.996 1 1:20.142 *

In 70 5:26.065 2 1:36.069

Pass 109 7:35.304 3 2:09.239

Pass 129 8:56.329 4 1:21.025

No 81 MICHAUD Julien  (Rg=1)

Pass 19 2:13.904

Pass 42 3:31.609 1 1:17.705 **

Pass 65 4:49.307 2 1:17.698 **

Pass 86 6:07.142 3 1:17.835

In 107 7:30.455 4 1:23.313

Pass 153 10:52.992 5 3:22.537

Pass 172 12:10.992 6 1:18.000

Pass 192 13:29.136 7 1:18.144

Pass 211 14:47.259 8 1:18.123

No 126 ROBERT Thierry (Rg=14)

Pass 14 1:50.847

Pass 37 3:14.902 1 1:24.055 *

Pass 60 4:36.776 2 1:21.874 *

Pass 83 5:58.521 3 1:21.745 *

Pass 103 7:20.045 4 1:21.524 *

Pass 125 8:41.965 5 1:21.920
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No 126 ROBERT Thierry (Rg=14)

Pass 145 10:03.622 6 1:21.657

Pass 164 11:25.249 7 1:21.627

Pass 181 12:46.705 8 1:21.456 *

Pass 202 14:07.993 9 1:21.288 *

Pass 218 15:29.243 10 1:21.250 *

No 159 BONDUELLE Nicolas (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:45.138

Pass 28 3:05.700 1 1:20.562 *

Pass 51 4:24.935 2 1:19.235 *

Pass 74 5:44.012 3 1:19.077 *

Pass 96 7:03.661 4 1:19.649

Pass 119 8:25.923 5 1:22.262

Pass 139 9:46.435 6 1:20.512

Pass 159 11:06.093 7 1:19.658

Pass 176 12:25.321 8 1:19.228

In 199 13:57.562 9 1:32.241

No 184 REPUSSARD Philippe (Rg=18)

Pass 169 11:58.566

Pass 190 13:22.326 1 1:23.760 *

Pass 210 14:44.540 2 1:22.214 *

No 228 VISCOGLIOSI Rémi (Rg=22)

Pass 15 1:51.984

Pass 38 3:17.058 1 1:25.074 *

Pass 61 4:41.138 2 1:24.080 *

In 85 6:06.670 3 1:25.532

Pass 166 11:31.408 4 5:24.738

Pass 185 12:55.778 5 1:24.370

Pass 205 14:19.438 6 1:23.660 *

Pass 221 15:43.241 7 1:23.803

No 311 AMBROSINO Maxime (Rg=13)

Pass 11 1:50.096

Pass 35 3:14.024 1 1:23.928 *

Pass 58 4:35.820 2 1:21.796 *

Pass 81 5:57.593 3 1:21.773 *

Pass 101 7:19.144 4 1:21.551 *

Pass 122 8:40.071 5 1:20.927 *

Pass 142 10:01.081 6 1:21.010

Pass 161 11:22.097 7 1:21.016

In 183 12:52.941 8 1:30.844

No 314 PERTET Romain (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:45.680

Pass 29 3:06.376 1 1:20.696 *

Pass 53 4:26.636 2 1:20.260 *

Pass 76 5:47.090 3 1:20.454

Pass 98 7:06.882 4 1:19.792 *

In 121 8:38.101 5 1:31.219

Pass 150 10:42.928 6 2:04.827

Pass 170 12:03.414 7 1:20.486

Pass 191 13:23.549 8 1:20.135

Pass 209 14:43.269 9 1:19.720 *

No 333 COULON Sylvain (Rg=16)

Pass 9 1:48.685

Pass 32 3:11.411 1 1:22.726 *

Pass 55 4:34.345 2 1:22.934

Pass 79 5:56.862 3 1:22.517 *

Pass 100 7:18.891 4 1:22.029 *

Pass 123 8:41.347 5 1:22.456

Pass 143 10:02.954 6 1:21.607 *

Pass 163 11:24.901 7 1:21.947

In 189 13:18.435 8 1:53.534


